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Greenhouse

BLUE DREAM

Quantité Prix Prix/GR

128€

195€

420€

795€

1 550€

2 945€

6 975€

12 400€

+ : négociable

50G

100G

250G

500G

1 KG

2 KG

5 KG

10 KG

2.56€

1.95€

1.68€

1.59€

1.55€

1.47€

1.40€

1.24€

Greenhouse

OG KUSH

Quantité Prix Prix/GR

125€

190€

405€

770€

1 500€

2 850€

6 750€

12 000€

+ : négociable

50G

100G

250G

500G

1 KG

2 KG

5 KG

10 KG

2.50€

1.90€

1.62€

1.54€

1.50€

1.43€

1.35€

1.20€

Greenhouse

APPLE PUNCH

Quantité Prix Prix/GR

125€

190€

405€

770€

1 500€

2 850€

6 750€

12 000€

+ : négociable

50G

100G

250G

500G

1 KG

2 KG

5 KG

10 KG

2.50€

1.90€

1.62€

1.54€

1.50€

1.43€

1.35€

1.20€

Tous les produits ci-dessus sont conformes à la législation en vigueur et ont un taux de THC inférieur à 0.2%.


